

500-275^{Q&As}

Securing Cisco Networks with Sourcefire FireAMP Endpoints (SSFAMP)

Pass Cisco 500-275 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/500-275.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.passapply.com/500-275.html

2024 Latest passapply 500-275 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

Where is the File Fetch context menu option available?

A. anywhere a filename or SHA-256 hash is displayed

B. only from the Filter Event View page

C. from the Audit Event page

D. from the configuration in the Business Defaults page

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

A default FireAMP Private Cloud installation can accommodate how many connectors over which period of time?

A. 100 connectors over a 15-day period

B. 1000 connectors over a 45-day period

C. 5000 connectors over a 10-day period

D. 500 connectors over a 30-day period

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Which option describes a requirement for using Remote File Fetch?

A. It must be done from a private cloud console.

B. It can be done only over port 32137.

C. The administrator must have two-step authentication enabled.

D. The feature is integrated into the product, so no specific requirements must be fulfilled.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

Which statement about two-step authentication is true?

A. It is the ability to use two separate passwords.

B. It is the ability to enable biometric authentication.



https://www.passapply.com/500-275.html

2024 Latest passapply 500-275 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- C. It is the ability to have a passphrase sent to a mobile device.
- D. It is the ability to use a verification code in conjunction with the correct username and password.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

File information is sent to the Sourcefire Collective Security Intelligence Cloud using which format?

- A. MD5
- B. SHA-1
- C. filenames
- D. SHA-256

Correct Answer: D

500-275 VCE Dumps

500-275 Practice Test

500-275 Exam Questions